16-plug Universal
100W AC adapter
Intended use Notebook
Plug type Universal, 16 tips
Brand compatibility Lenovo, HP, Asus, Acer, Toshiba, Sony, Dell,
Fujitsu, Samsung, LG, etc.
Power supply type Indoor
Power current type AC-to-DC
Input voltage 100 - 240V
Input frequency 50/60Hz
Input current 1.5A
Output power 100W
Output voltage 18.5 - 20V
Adjustable output voltage No
Output current 5A
Efficiency 88 ~ 89%
Power protection features OVP, OCP, OTP, OLP, SCP
LED indicators No
Suitable for indoor use Yes
Suitable for outdoor use No
Operating temperature -10o - 40oC
Storage temperature -25o - 70oC
Relative operating humidity 5 - 90%
Relative storage humidity 10 - 95%
Included cable Yes, EU plug
Included cable length 1.2m
Plug and play Yes
Certification CE, RoHS
Country of origin China
Part no. AC100WUN
See more products on
proxtend.com
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
With a variety of models, the ProXtend
AC adapter range covers most charging
needs with specialized and universal
connectors.
Model K1
Connector 7.9mm x 5.5mm
Compatibility Lenovo 20V 3.25A, 20V 4.5A
Model K2
Connector 7.4mm x 5.0mm
Compatibility HP 18.5V 3.5A, 19.5V 3.33A,
19V 4.74A
Model K3
Connector 6.5mm x 4.4mm
Compatibility Sony & LG 19V 1.3A, 19V 1.7A, 19V 2.1A,
19.5V 2A, 19.5V 3.33A, 19.5V 3.9A, 19.5V 4.7A
Model K4
Connector 5.5mm x 3.0mm
Compatibility Samsung 19V 3.15A, 19V 3.16A,
19V 4.22A, 19V 4.74A
Model K5
Connector 5.5mm x 2.5mm
Compatibility Toshiba, Lenovo & Asus 19V 3.42A,
19V 3.95A, 19V4.74A, 20V 3.25A, 20V 4.5A
Model K6
Connector 5.5mm x 1.7mm
Compatibility Acer 19V 3.42A, 19V 3.95A,
19V 4.74A
Model K9
Connector 4.5mm x 3.0mm
Compatibility Dell 19.5V 3.34A, 19.5V 4.62A
Model K10
Connector 4.5mm x 3.0mm
Compatibility HP  19.5V 3.33A, 19.5V 4.62A
See more products on
proxtend.com
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
Part no. AC100WUN
With a variety of models, the ProXtend
AC adapter range covers most charging
needs with specialized and universal
connectors.
16-plug Universal
100W AC adapter
See more products on
proxtend.com
3
YEAR
WARRANTY
Part no. AC100WUN
With a variety of models, the ProXtend
AC adapter range covers most charging
needs with specialized and universal
connectors.
Model K11
Connector 4.0mm x 1.35mm
Compatibility Asus 19V 3.42A
Model K12
Connector 4.0mm x 1.7mm
Compatibility Lenovo 20V 3.25A, 20V 4.5A
Model K13
Connector 3.0mm x 1.0mm
Compatibility Asus, Samsung & Acer 19V 2.1A,
19V 2.37A, 19V 3.16A
Model K14
Connector 2.5mm x 0.7mm
Compatibility Asus 19V 1.58A, 19V 2.1A
Model K15
Connector 7.4mm x 5.0mm
Compatibility Dell 19.5V 3.34A, 19.5V 4.62A
Model K16
Connector Lenovo slim tip
Compatibility Lenovo 20V 2.25A, 20V 3.25A,
20V 4.5A
Model K17
Connector 4.8mm x 1.7mm
Compatibility HP 19.5V 3.33A
Model K20
Connector 4.5mm x 3.0mm
Compatibility Asus 19V3.42A, 19V4.74A
16-plug Universal
100W AC adapter